Office of Clients' Rgihts Advocacy
Semi-Annual Report July 1, 2020 through December 31, 2020
Report by County
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TOTAL
Colusa

El Dorado
Nevada
Placer
Riverside
Sacramento
Santa Cruz
Solano
Sutter
Tulare
Unknown
Yolo

Yuba
TOTAL
Kern

Los Angeles
Monterey
Riverside
San Benito
San Joaquin
Shasta
Solano
TOTAL
Fresno
Kern

Kings
Madera
Mariposa
Merced
Riverside
San Joaquin
Solano
Tehama

Count of Service Requests

378
1
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1
231
1

1
14
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Tulare
TOTAL

Los Angeles
Riverside
TOTAL
Kern

Los Angeles
TOTAL
Butte

Glenn
Lassen
Modoc
Placer
Plumas
Riverside
Shasta
Siskiyou
Tehama
Trinity
Tulare
Z-Out of State
TOTAL

Los Angeles
Marin
Sacramento
San Francisco
San Mateo
Solano
Sonoma
Tulare
TOTAL

Los Angeles
San Diego
TOTAL

Los Angeles
Riverside

San Bernardino

TOTAL
Inyo

22
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229
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232
116
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Kern

Los Angeles
Mono
Tulare
TOTAL

Los Angeles
Marin

Napa
Solano
Sonoma
Tulare
TOTAL

Los Angeles
Tulare
Unknown
TOTAL
Alameda
Contra Costa
Fresno

Los Angeles
Napa
Riverside
San Diego
San Joaquin
Solano
Tulare
Z-Out of State
TOTAL

Los Angeles
Orange
Tulare
TOTAL

Del Norte
Humboldt
Lake
Mendocino
Solano
Sonoma
Tulare

130
109

239
237

262
129
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RCRC
SARC
SARC
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SCLARC
SDRC
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SDRC
SGPRC
SGPRC
TCRC
TCRC
TCRC
TCRC
TCRC
TCRC

TCRC
TCRC
TCRC
VMRC

Z-Out of State
TOTAL
Alameda

Los Angeles
Merced
Monterey
Orange
Riverside

San Benito
San Joaquin
San Luis Obispo

San Mateo
Santa Clara
Santa Cruz
Tulare
TOTAL
Kern

Los Angeles
TOTAL
Imperial

Los Angeles
Riverside
Sacramento
San Diego
Tulare
TOTAL

Los Angeles
TOTAL
Fresno

Kern
Orange

San Diego
San Luis Obispo

Santa Barbara
Tulare
Ventura
TOTAL

135
34

122

121
138

46

62
219



VMRC
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VMRC
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WRC

WRC

WRC

WRC

Report Total

Amador
Calaveras

Los Angeles
Riverside

San Joaquin
San Luis Obispo

Santa Clara
Stanislaus
Tulare
Tuolumne
TOTAL

Los Angeles
Riverside
San Diego

NP N W

100

231
228

4,305



